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Art.-Nr.: 10.01.06.02672

TexHnyeckme gaHHble

Attribute Value

MaTepwuan npncocku HutpunbHbIA kay4yk NBR

TBepgocTb Matepurana [Shore Al 55,0 Shore A

pasmep 150,00

Konunuectso cknagok 1,5

Martepunan Hunnens Cranb

FSGPL 150 NBR-55 G1/2-1G DR

CI/Iﬂbq)OHHaFI Nnprcocka C yn1o0THNTE/NIbHbIM KONIbLOM; ANA Pa3NINYHbIX JVAaMETPOB; MOCTaBNAETCA C NPUKNEEHHbIM YNIO0THUTE/IbHbIM
KO/bLIOM.

KOHCprKTI/IBHbIe AdHHbIe

d3
ﬂr._ Attribute Value
Bbicota H 51,00 mm
3 Hapy>Hbili gnameTp D1 155,0 mm
(s d2 93,0 mm
: N9 Pesbba G1 G1/2"-F
AnviHa pe3b6bl LG1 8,0 mm
d2 Pasmep oTtBepcTus d3 69,4 mm
Ds XOA NpyXuHbI Z 35,7 mm
D1 [nametp Ds 115,0 mm
Dwax(S) Bbicota H4 8,00 mm
[JnameTp Dmax(S) 160,0 mm
KoHCTpyKTMBHbIe gaHHble FSGPL 150 NBR-55 G1/2-1G DR
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CnnbdoHHbIE NPUCOCKK (Kpyrable)

FSGPL 150 NBR-55 G1/2-1G DR

Art.-Nr.: 10.01.06.02672

@ TexHnyeckme gaHHble

Attribute

Value

P N
SCHMALZ
S

Marepuan npucockm

TBepaocTb MaTepuana [Shore Al
BHyTpeHHWI gnameTp wnaHra (pekom.) d
Paanyc 3arotoBKU MUH. (BbINYKAbIIA)
Cuna otpbiBa

BcacbiBatoLas cuna (-600 mbap)
Bec

0O6bem

pasmep

Konwnyectso cknagok

CeMmelicTBO NPOAYKTOB

HutpunbHbIA kay4yk NBR
55,0 Shore A
12,0 mm
250,0 mm
500,00 N
370,00 N
415,09
443,156 cm®
150,00

1,5

FSGPL

Note: Suction force: The suction force values are theoretical values at -0.6 bar vacuum and a dry, smooth and even workpiece surface — they are specified

without safety factors. Hose inner diameter: The recommended hose diameter refers to a hose length of approx. 2 m

% Further documentation

CAD data and other documents relating to the article can be found at: www.schmalz.com/10.01.06.02672
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